FIXING_DATE
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.
2025.05.09.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
224.7471
201.953
62.016
252.2736
422.389
15.8373
52.9529
395.0604
465.983
45.124
98.8664
2.6868
2.4181
33.8495
206.8162
93.1746
77.1693
4.1787
36.1774
270.4411
10.6285
9.0563
351.0088
19.2702

MIDDLE
230.3588
206.9666
63.5634
258.5431
432.9376
16.23
54.2565
404.775
477.5824
46.2412
101.3458
2.7556
2.4782
34.6864
212.0184
95.4883
79.0746
4.3076
37.0758
277.2052
10.893
9.2826
359.6881
19.7536

SELL
235.9747
211.9826

65.1119
264.8157
443.4941

16.6228

55.5601
414.4896
489.1887

47.3589
103.8275

2.8245
2.5384

35.5236
217.2264

97.8031

80.9803

4.4382

37.9747
283.9748

11.1577

9.5091
368.3697
20.2375



